

04/02
2026

AD-27/24
266312
NANDY

(RELEASED)

In the High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA 20409 of 2025

WEST BENGAL UNIVERSITY OF ANIMAL & FISHERY SCIENCE
VS.
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Mr. Amitava Chaudhuri, Advocate
Mr. Nirmalya Roy, Advocate
Mr. Pradipta Siddhanta, Advocate
.....for the Petitioner
Mr. Arjun Roy Mukherjee, Advocate
Ms. Debapriya Mitra, Advocate
.....for the Respondent No. 4
Mr. Swapan Kumar Datta, Ld. GP
Mr. Rajat Dutta, Advocate
.....for the State

1. The matter is **released** due to lack of determination.
2. Parties are at liberty to approach the Bench having appropriate determination to take up the matter.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)