

06.04.2026
Ct. No. 30
M/L-SL.No.1.wt.2
MKP

WPA 20545 of 2025
With
WPA 20409 of 2025

**West Bengal University Of Animal And
Fishery Sciences**

Vs.

The State of West Bengal And Ors.

Mr. P.Siddharta

.....for the Petitioner
(WPA 20545 of 2025
WPA 20409 of 2025)

Mr. Arjun Ray Mukherjee

Ms. Debapriya Mitra

.....for the Respondent/O.P.no.4.
(WPA 20545 of 2025
WPA 20409 of 2025)

Mr. Nilotpal Chatterjee

Mr. Saptak Sanyal

.....for the State
(In WPA 20545 of 2025)

Mr. Rajat Dutta(V/C)

.....for the Respondent no.2/State
(In WPA 20409 of 2025)

1. On prayer of the petitioner, matter be listed on **20th**
of **April, 2026**.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]