

20.04.2026
Item No.36 Wt.37
Court No. 30
MKP

WPA 20545 of 2025
With
WPA 20409 of 2025

West Bengal University Of Animal And
Fishery Sciences
-vs-
State of West Bengal And Ors.

Mr. A.Chaudhuri

... for the Petitioner

Mr. Arjun Ray Mukherjee
Mr. S. Mukherjee

.....For the Respondent no.4

Mr. Nilotpal Chatterjee
Mr. Saptak Sanyal

.....for the State

1. On prayer of the petitioner, due to medical issue in the family, matter be listed on **28.04.2026.**

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)