

16.07.2026
Item No.6
Ct. No. 30
Aloke

WPA 20545 of 2025

**West Bengal University of Animal & Fishery
Sciences**

Vs

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

with

WPA 20409 of 2025

**West Bengal University of Animal & Fishery
Sciences**

Vs

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

1. None appears for the parties on call.
2. Matters be listed in the **monthly list of August, 2026.**

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)